Order Summary

Order placed April 24, 2023

Ship to

Yves Nadeau

1914 boul Saint-Louis
Sorel-Tracy, Quebec J3R 2E3
Canada

Order number 701-4236011-0449806

Payment method
Mastercard ending in 2939

Order Summary

Item(s) Subtotal:
Shipping &
Handling:

Total before tax
Estimated
PST/RST/QST:
Estimated
GST/HST:

Grand Total:

Silicon Power 512GB SSD 3D NAND A58 Performance Boost SATA

11 2.5" 7mm (0.28") Internal Solid State Drive
(SU512GBSS3A58A25CA)
Sold by: SILICON POWER COMPUTER COMMUNICATIONS USA INC.

$65.98
$0.00

$65.98
$6.58

$3.30

$75.86
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