

# Order Summary

Order placed April 24, 2023 | Order number 701-4236011-0449806

## Ship to

Yves Nadeau  
1914 boul Saint-Louis  
Sorel-Tracy, Quebec J3R 2E3  
Canada

## Payment method

Mastercard ending in 2939

## Order Summary

Item(s) Subtotal:	\$65.98
Shipping & Handling:	\$0.00
Total before tax:	\$65.98
Estimated PST/RST/QST:	\$6.58
Estimated GST/HST:	\$3.30
<b>Grand Total:</b>	<b>\$75.86</b>



Silicon Power 512GB SSD 3D NAND A58 Performance Boost SATA  
III 2.5" 7mm (0.28") Internal Solid State Drive  
(SU512GBSS3A58A25CA)

Sold by: SILICON POWER COMPUTER COMMUNICATIONS USA INC.

\$32.99

2